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1

10
11
11

11
14
14

14
17
17
17
20
20

20

23
24

24
26

27

Kenneth Larsen

Ole Topstad

Ole Tobias Synstad

Erik Hammer Staalesen

Bent Vigebo

Simen Winjor

Tom Trondsen
trond thommesen
Vidar Rgstad
Kristian Vernegaard
Kenneth Schjglberg

Helge Benestad Rosenvold

Remi Kvalvik
Erik H. van Gasteren

marius winjor

Odd Baustad
Tommy Myhre
espen larsen

Jan Yngve Jahnsen
Johannes Leite

Eivind Alexander Gundersen Rogn
Sverre Messel

Sven Erik Augland

Rune Kvavik

Raymond Sinclair Dahl

Steinar Gilje Antonsen

Stein Erik Bakken
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27 | Stefan Zaal

29 | Erik Aleksander Staalesen

29 | Morten Brenna

29 | Erik Kaarstein

32 | Lydie Hellgren

32 | Dagfinn Nesje

32 | Eirik Valheim
32 | Marius Lyngroth Zaal
32 | Even janner

37 | Bernt andre notland

38 | Hans Christian Hansen

39 | Jan Helland

40 | Admir vrevic

41 | Jorgen Steffensen

42 | Harald Stakkeland

42 | Even Grosaas

44 | Kristian Woxmyhr

45 | Tom Weisser Pettersen

46 | Tom André Myrland

47 | Freddy Haugen

47 | Mathias Josdal
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4
5
63
4
62
6
5
66
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66
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+13| 70 | +13
+8 | 65
+14 | 128
+9 | 66
128
+14 | 71

+14
+14
+4 | 61

+15| 186
+7 | 64
129
+15| 72

+15
+15
+15| 72 | +15
+15| 72 | +15

+16| 73 | +16

+18 | 303

+20| 77 | +20
+11| 64
+23 133
+13| 70
+28 | 142

+9 | 66

+30 | 258
+16 | 73
+30 144
+12 | 69

+31 | 202
-1 | 56

+34 | 319
+6 | 63
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wol | [1]213]4]5[6]7)8]9]10]n]12]13[14]15]16]17]18] + Jsum| | |
5|4 31419333 71

09/19/16 16:30 | 4 23|32, 6(4|4/|3 6  +14

09/26/16 15:27 | 4 31233 6 4, 2 3|2|3|/4|3|3]|3 +2 | 55
10/03/1615:56 |3 |4 /4 /32 2 /3|44, 3|3|4 /35,6 3|35 +7 | 64
10/10/1616:23 |4 |2 4 /323 /247 3|6 4,3/ 6 2 4 4 10 +16| 73 |+37 318
49 |Jon Fidje 09/12/16 17:01 4/4/5/ 34/ 33/ 6 4,4, 4,4/ 3,56 4|6 5 | +20| 77
09/19/1616:30/ 5 5 3 /5|2 /3|5|5|4|4 |4 |4|5 /6 4|4|4 |5 +20| 77 |+40 154

49 | Even Janner 09/26/16 15:27 0 0

10/03/1615:56 |3 |4 |4 4 4 /3 /4,416 5 (4|5 2, 7 3|2 5 5 +17 74
10/10/1616:23|6 4 4 /5 4,4 3|54, 5/3 /4,36 7 5 3|5 +23| 80 |+40 154
51 | Andreas Eiksa 09/19/16 16:30 4/2/3/5 6 33,7 6 4,35 4,55 4| 3 5 | +20| 77
09/26/1615:27 7 4 /5 2|2 4|2/6|5|5|4|4|5 8 2|3 4 +19| 72
10/10/1616:23|6 3 /36 3,2 4,6 2 4|3 /4,4 5,2 3|5 4+412| 69 |+51|218
52 | @rjan Brekke 09/12/16 17:01 5 4|4/4|4|3/2|/6 4 5|3|4|4/7 63| 4 5 [ +20| 77
09/19/1616:30 /6 4 |4 5|2 4|37 4|4 3 |5|5|6|4|(3|3|6 +21| 78
10/03/1615:56 |7 4|3 4|4 4|5 5/ 46 4|3 3|6 3|35 6|+22| 79 |+63 234
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Hole-by-hole statistics

10230451678 ]9]10]1112]13 14]15 16 17 |16 Tot JRE
Par 3/3,3|3 /3|3, 3|4 ,3/|3 /3|3 3|4 33 34, 57

Avg 41/35/36|34/2.7(28|31/45|35/3.7|34/33|3.2|5 33/29|35/4.8|/64.3

Difficulty 1811|148 |1 |2 |4 1210|159 | 7 |5 |17, 6| 3 |13 |16 | 7.3

Hole in one 1 1 2 0%
Birdie -1 2 18 12 16 /62 38 23|12 7 1 10|13 13 9 28 32 10| 8 314 16%
Par 0 313945 |50 |23 |54 |51 |45 |51 48 56|52 |65|27|43 |53 |52 34| 819 43%
Bogey 1 43 133 /37 29 19 11 25|33 |37 40 323518 40 16 17 32 41| 538 28%
Double Bogey2 |21 11 7 | 9 2 5 11 7 12 7 5 9 19 12 3 10 13 163 9%
TripleBogey3 /7 4 2 1 2 1 1 5 3 4 1 1 1 9 6 2 4 54 3%
Other >3 2 1 3 1 1 1 2 1 3| 15 | 1%
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